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6
20:00

1609 m
44.000 

Autostart

1:A PRIS 18 860, 1609 A
Rennpreis: 44.000  (18.000 9.000 6.000 4.500 3.500 3.000)
3-14-åriga högst 280.000 NOK.18.000-9.000-6.000-4.500-3.500-(3.000) NOK 

1
1609

Aksel Pedro
7j. br W (Orlando Vici - Be My Princess)

Trainer: Terje Pedersen
Besitzer: Terje Pedersen /Nittedal

Hans Chr. Holm

2023: 2  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    14.669 2022: 15  Starts - 1  Sieg - 5  Plätze    68.63012,7 286.029
08.03 Momarken 1 15,9 1640A 5,8 Holm Aksel Pedro, Mangas Coloradas, Delicious 
31.01 Bjerke U 17,3 2100A 55,4 Holm Thai Manhattan, First In Line E.P., Canopus
07.12 Bjerke U 15,5 2100A 98,7 Holm Trefilov, Ståle, Hardy B.R.
27.11 Momarken 2 17,4 2140A 8,8 Holm Boots Hanson, Aksel Pedro, Ivan
06.11 Jarlsberg dis 1609A 12,7 Holm First One Diamond, Hardy B.R., Mangas Co

2 Milles Standpoint
7j. br S (Standpoint - Millennium Act)

Trainer: Andre H. Stensen
Besitzer: Liv Pedersen-Silje Stensen

Andre H. Stensen

2022: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    32.473 2021: 17  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    74.42313,2 238.366
22.09 Biri dis 2120B M 2,4 Pedersen
20.09 Bjerke U 16,0 2100A 22,5 Rennesvik
10.09 Bjerke U 16,4 2100A 37,0 Rennesvik
01.09 Biri 5 15,4 2100A 6,8 Rennesvik
14.08 Åmål 8 16,3 2080A 117.500 13,2 Rennesvik Calypso Roc, Minoo Teemer, Janita Honey 

3 Global Company
5j. br W (Broadway Hall - Hundredntenpercent

Trainer: Jonas Andreas Ås
Besitzer: Stall Exclusive I Årjäng AB, M

Christina Marie Tilp

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    10.543 2022: 17  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    77.43415,0 225.477
12.03 Biri U 19,1l1609A 14,4 Ås Moose Macau, Magic Ken, Baker
23.02 Färjestad 5 17,0 1640A 75.700 27,4 Tilp Taxi May, Chicandquick, Charter Party
04.02 Årjäng U 19,6l1660B 45.300 9,4 Nilsen Mellby Howlit, Forever My Queen, Heart Of 
04.01 Bjerke 5 17,1 1609A 6,6 Ås Balashi, Cordially, Kong Amok
27.12 Momarken U 15,9 1640A 65,7 Ås Dragonfly, Orlando Young, Kendrick B.R.

4 Delicious Monica
6j. mbr S (Dream Vacation - Nectar F.H.)

Trainer: Kjetil Helgestad
Besitzer: Gustav Gaarder /Lena

Vidar Hop

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    13.097 2022: 17  Starts - 2  Siege - 4  Plätze    134.11813,1 282.906
12.03 Biri 6 14,9 1609A 5,9 Hop Silverblixt, Hardy B.R., Hot Stone
08.03 Momarken 3 16,1 1640A 2,2 Høitomt Aksel Pedro, Mangas Coloradas, Delicious 
10.02 Jarlsberg 4 18,0 2100A 8,2 Hop Waytocashflow, Emotion U.M., Zakira
17.12 Bjerke U 15,4 2100A 35,4 Hop
26.11 Biri 5 18,5 2100A 33,1 Hop N.Y. Moet, Waytocashflow, Ladys Nite K.

5 Eldon Neergård
7j. br W (From Above U.S. - Flo Jo D.K.)

Trainer: Kjetil Helgestad
Besitzer: Cathrin Sandsengen-Ronny S

Eirik Høitomt

2023: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    3.667 2022: 10  Starts - 2  Siege - 4  Plätze    72.70012,5 275.330
31.01 Bjerke 5 16,8l2100A 6,5 Høitomt Thai Manhattan, First In Line E.P., Canopus
07.12 Bjerke 1 13,7 1609A 5,1 Høitomt Eldon Neergård, Thai Harlem, Global Comp
26.11 Biri 8 19,2 2100A 6,0 Høitomt Victorious Bonanza, Peaceful Tile, N.Y. Kin
04.11 Biri 1 15,0 1609A 4,7 Høitomt
21.10 Biri 2 15,0 1609A 3,9 Høitomt

6 Global Association
7j. br W (S.J.'S Caviar - Global Navigator)

Trainer: Oda S. Nakken
Besitzer: Oda S. Nakken-Kurt Inge Nak

Dag-Sveinung Dalen

2023: 4  Starts - 2  Siege - 1  Platz    45.055 2022: 14  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    34.05313,3 263.799
02.03 Klosterskogen 1 15,8 1700A 2,1 Dalen Global Association, Pelucchi, Twintoulouse
15.02 Jarlsberg 1 14,1 1609A 13,2 Dalen Global Association, Enjoythevictory S.C., Ho
25.01 Jarlsberg 4 16,4 1609A 6,6 Dalen Cordially, Estirado, Riverside Princess
11.01 Jarlsberg 2 16,6 1609A 15,4 Dalen Peaceful Tile, Global Association, Fia Fanta
22.12 Klosterskogen 5 18,4 1700A 9,3 Dalen Fanny Va Bene, Gentle Voice, Fia Fantazia

7 Spirit Yankee
13j. br W (Finish - Great Yankee)

Trainer: Kristian Malmin
Besitzer: Gustafsson Marie, Lyrestad

Olav Mikkelborg

2022: 17  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    40.612 2021: 13  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    22.08716,0 284.155
27.11 Momarken U 20,4 2140A 71,8 Valstad Hagmann Boots Hanson, Aksel Pedro, Ivan
10.11 Momarken U 16,9 1660B 40,2 Malmin Benzema, Kadans Transs R., Ad Maiora Ga
09.10 Momarken U 16,4 2140A 57,2 Valstad Hagmann Ståle, Dandelion Bonanza, Cuando Bailand
16.09 Biri U 16,0 2100A 45,6 Kvasnes
09.08 Bjerke U 16,9 2100A 63,4 Maröy

8 Estirado
8j. br W (Classic Photo - Wellfit)

Trainer: Henning Nygård
Besitzer: Henning Nygård /Tyristrand

Henning Nygård

2023: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    15.193 2022: 14  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    35.62513,5 275.242
08.03 Momarken dis 1640A 3,3 Nygård Aksel Pedro, Mangas Coloradas, Delicious 
08.02 Momarken 5 17,9 2140A 19,8 Aadland Red Love Vici, Cartesio, Grand Maxim
31.01 Bjerke U 17,0 2100A 21,4 Aadland Thai Manhattan, First In Line E.P., Canopus
25.01 Jarlsberg 2 15,8 1609A 21,8 Aadland Cordially, Estirado, Riverside Princess
04.01 Bjerke 4 16,8 1609A 52,5 Nygård Balashi, Cordially, Kong Amok

9 Thai Daenerys
6j. br S (Broadway Hall - K.L.M. Goldie)

Trainer: Geir Kihle
Besitzer: Team Daenerys

Magnus Teien Gundersen

2023: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    3.143 2022: 16  Starts - 1  Sieg - 5  Plätze    83.30012,9 225.504
15.03 Bjerke 5 16,7 2100A 9,9 Kolle Lennon B.R., Saisirlejour Cox, Charter Party
16.12 Biri 5 19,0 2120B M 5,0 Pedersen
02.11 Momarken 3 14,6 1640A M 2,6 Pedersen
22.10 Momarken 5 16,6 2140A 16,9 Tengsareid
20.09 Jarlsberg 3 12,9 1609A 8,3 Gundersen

10 N.Y. King Of The Kop
5j. mbr W (Muscles Yankee - Chezando)

Trainer: Kjetil Helgestad
Besitzer: Kenneth Løkken /Nes På Hed

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    30.386 2022: 20  Starts - 3  Siege - 7  Plätze    167.54513,4 245.082
12.03 Biri 4 14,8 1609A 1,3 Høitomt Moose Macau, Magic Ken, Baker
26.02 Jarlsberg 3 15,8 2100A 2,8 Høitomt Vicarius, Emotion U.M., N.Y. King Of The K
08.02 Bjerke 2 13,5 1609A 20,3 Hop Brilliant Minds, N.Y. King Of The Kop, Kash
27.12 Momarken U 16,9 1640A 9,6 Høitomt Dragonfly, Orlando Young, Kendrick B.R.
26.11 Biri 3 18,6 2100A 15,5 Rennesvik Victorious Bonanza, Peaceful Tile, N.Y. Kin

Ergebnis: Quoten:


